Place

OA First Name
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17
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Joel
Esteban
Gemma
Mike
Makenzie
Trent
Steve
Katherine
Steven
Angela
Janae
Jackie
Terry
Michael
Ashley
Shelby
Vangie
Kimberlee

Last Name
LaVergne
Bastidas
LaVergne
Dudley
Patten
Kuykendoll
Diaz
Dlugolonski
Reid

Dille
Western
Los
Crozier
Wescott
Lewis
peugh
Hernandez
Bratcher

Bib
372
377
371
374
365
363
360
362
367
361
370
375
378
369
364
366
373

Run For Your Life 2018

Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div

N =2 N2 a N

1

Division

Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 40-49

359 DNS Age 40-49

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

O

Z OO ~NONODAOPLOODWARNW-_N-

MMM T2 nZEnEZ

1:28:54.098
1:32:20.654
1:35:02.036
1:39:03.498
1:41:07.784
1:45:02.594
1:45:04.097
1:51:12.544
1:53:20.405
1:55:45.738
1:59:26.336
2:14:41.458
2:14:44.006
2:22:53.862
2:28:03.259
2:35:45.914
3:02:05.317

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:28:55.482
1:33:03.552
1:35:04.000
1:39:06.742
1:41:10.008
1:45:04.571
1:45:09.126
1:51:14.168
1:53:23.437
1:55:49.921
1:59:29.914
2:14:46.784
2:14:46.932
2:22:59.496
2:28:06.863
2:35:49.537
3:02:09.537
00:00.000
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Run For Your Life 2018
Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Joel LaVergne 372 - Age 14-19 1 M 1:28:54.098 1:28:55.482
2 Esteban Bastidas 377 - Age 20-29 2 M 1:32:20.654 1:33:03.552
4 Mike Dudley 374 - Age 40-49 3 M 1:39:03.498 1:39:06.742
6 Trent Kuykendoll 363 1 Age 14-19 4 M 1:45:02.594 1:45:04.571
7  Steve Diaz 360 1 Age 30-39 5 M 1:45:04.097 1:45:09.126
9 Steven Reid 367 1 Age40-49 6 M 1:53:20.405 1:53:23.437
13  Terry Crozier 378 1 Age 60-69 7 M 2:14:44.006 2:14:46.932
14 Michael Wescott 369 2 Age40-49 8 M 2:22:53.862 2:22:59.496

www.ProRaceTiming.com 8/4/2018 Page 1 of 1



Place

DNS Kimberlee

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA First Name Last Name

3
5
8
10
11
12
15
16
17

Gemma
Makenzie
Katherine
Angela
Janae
Jackie
Ashley
Shelby
Vangie

LaVergne
Patten
Dlugolonski
Dille
Western
Los

Lewis
peugh
Hernandez
Bratcher

Bib
371
365
362
361
370
375
364
366
373

Run For Your Life 2018

Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Div

N =2 2N =

1

Division

Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 40-49

359 DNS Age 40-49

8/4/2018

Place
Gender Gender

O

Z Ooo~NOOOhr~WN-=-

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time Gun Time
1:35:02.036 1:35:04.000
1:41:07.784 1:41:10.008
1:51:12.544 1:51:14.168
1:55:45.738 1:55:49.921
1:59:26.336 1:59:29.914
2:14:41.458 2:14:46.784
2:28:03.259 2:28:06.863
2:35:45.914 2:35:49.537
3:02:05.317 3:02:09.537
00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division

Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 14-19

Age 14-19
Age 14-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

DNS

N =

Gender First Name

n

=L

Gemma
Ashley
Shelby

Joel
Trent

Makenzie
Esteban
Katherine
Angela
Janae

Steve

Vangie
Kimberlee

Mike
Steven
Michael

Jackie

Terry

Run For Your Life 2018

Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place

Last Name Bib OA Gender Chip Time

LaVergne 371 3 1 1:35:02.036
Lewis 364 15 7 2:28:03.259
peugh 366 16 8 2:35:45.914
LaVergne 372 1 1 1:28:54.098
Kuykendoll 363 4 1:45:02.594
Patten 365 5 2 1:41:07.784
Bastidas 377 2 2 1:32:20.654
Dlugolonski 362 8 3 1:51:12.544
Dille 361 10 4 1:55:45.738
Western 370 1 5 1:59:26.336
Diaz 360 7 5 1:45:04.097
Hernandez 373 17 9 3:02:05.317
Bratcher 359 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Dudley 374 4 3 1:39:03.498
Reid 367 9 6 1:53:20.405
Wescott 369 14 8 2:22:53.862
Los 375 12 6 2:14:41.458
Crozier 378 13 7 2:14:44.006

8/4/2018

Gun Time

1:35:04.000
2:28:06.863
2:35:49.537

1:28:55.482
1:45:04.571

1:41:10.008
1:33:03.552
1:51:14.168
1:55:49.921
1:59:29.914
1:45:09.126

3:02:09.537
00:00.000

1:39:06.742
1:53:23.437
2:22:59.496
2:14:46.784

2:14:46.932
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Place
OA

DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name
Esteban
Kimberlee
Terry
Steve
Angela
Katherine
Mike
Vangie
Trent
Gemma
Joel
Ashley
Jackie
Makenzie
Shelby
Steven
Michael
Janae

Last Name
Bastidas
Bratcher
Crozier
Diaz

Dille
Dlugolonski
Dudley
Hernandez
Kuykendoll
LaVergne
LaVergne
Lewis

Los

Patten
peugh
Reid
Wescott
Western

Bib
377
359
378
360
361
362
374
373
363
371
372
364
375
365
366
367
369
370

Run For Your Life 2018
Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place

Div

D

I A a7

1 -_— -]

NN -aIDNIT A

w

Division

Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 14-19
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 14-19
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender

2
DNS

~
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MmN

Chip Time
1:32:20.654

00:00.000
2:14:44.006
1:45:04.097
1:55:45.738
1:51:12.544
1:39:03.498
3:02:05.317
1:45:02.594
1:35:02.036
1:28:54.098
2:28:03.259
2:14:41.458
1:41:07.784
2:35:45.914
1:53:20.405
2:22:53.862
1:59:26.336

Gun Time
1:33:03.552
00:00.000
2:14:46.932
1:45:09.126
1:55:49.921
1:51:14.168
1:39:06.742
3:02:09.537
1:45:04.571
1:35:04.000
1:28:55.482
2:28:06.863
2:14:46.784
1:41:10.008
2:35:49.537
1:53:23.437
2:22:59.496
1:59:29.914
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Matthew pickering
2 Tara Gaines
3 Dennis Rush
4  Michael Dille
5 betty peyman
6 Susan Urness
7 Hal Frantz
8 Jodi Chappell
9 Jennifer Reid
DNS Abby Miller Hughes
DNS Hillary Xoumanivong

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
255
252
260
250
254
257
251
259
256

Run For Your Life 2018

10K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

1
1

2

Division

Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 70-79
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

253 DNS Age 30-39
258 DNS Age 20-29

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

AR OWONWN-~-

5
DNS
DNS

M

F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F

45:48.012
50:37.253
57:02.296
1:00:38.643
1:03:10.650
1:03:24.342
1:03:25.040
2:10:07.152
2:10:07.464
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
45:49.395
50:39.487
57:04.332

1:00:44.049

1:03:14.376
1:03:27.815
1:03:27.607
2:10:13.286
2:10:13.403

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Place

www.ProRaceTiming.com

OA

~N A w-a

First Name Last Name

Matthew
Dennis
Michael
Hal

pickering
Rush
Dille
Frantz

Bib
255
260
250
251

Run For Your Life 2018

10K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

1

Division

Age 14-19
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 70-79

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1

2
3
4

M

M
M
M

45:48.012  45:49.395
57:02.296 57:04.332
1:00:38.643 1:00:44.049
1:03:25.040 1:03:27.607

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 Tara Gaines
5 betty peyman
6 Susan Urness
8 Jodi Chappell
9 Jennifer Reid
DNS Abby Miller Hughes
DNS Hillary Xoumanivong

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
252
254
257
259
256
253
258

Run For Your Life 2018

10K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

1

2

3

4

5
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F

50:37.253
1:03:10.650
1:03:24.342
2:10:07.152
2:10:07.464

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
50:39.487
1:03:14.376
1:03:27.815
2:10:13.286
2:10:13.403
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 14-19

Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70-79

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

DNS

N =

Gender First Name

M

F

Matthew
Hillary

Tara
Abby

Jodi
Jennifer

Michael
betty
Susan
Dennis

Hal

Run For Your Life 2018

10K

Group Results

Last Name
pickering

Place

Place

Bib OA Gender Chip Time

255

Xoumanivong 258

Gaines

252

Miller Hughes 253

Chappell
Reid

Dille
peyman
Urness
Rush

Frantz

259
256

250

254

257

260

251

8/4/2018

1

DNS

2
DNS

8
9

1

DNS

1
DNS

4
5

45:48.012

00:00.000

50:37.253
00:00.000

2:10:07.152
2:10:07.464

1:00:38.643

1:03:10.650

1:03:24.342

57:02.296

1:03:25.040

Gun Time
45:49.395

00:00.000

50:39.487
00:00.000

2:10:13.286
2:10:13.403

1:00:44.049

1:03:14.376

1:03:27.815

57:04.332

1:03:27.607
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
8 Jodi Chappell
4  Michael Dille
7 Hal Frantz
2 Tara Gaines

DNS Abby Miller Hughes
5 betty peyman
1 Matthew pickering
9 Jennifer Reid
3 Dennis Rush
6 Susan Urness

DNS Hillary Xoumanivong

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
259
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
260
257
258

Run For Your Life 2018

10K

List by Name - All

Place
Div

DNS

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 70-79
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 14-19
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 20-29

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

F

M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
F
F

2:10:07.152
1:00:38.643
1:03:25.040
50:37.253
00:00.000
1:03:10.650
45:48.012
2:10:07.464
57:02.296
1:03:24.342
00:00.000

Gun Time
2:10:13.286
1:00:44.049
1:03:27.607
50:39.487
00:00.000
1:03:14.376
45:49.395
2:10:13.403
57:04.332
1:03:27.815
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
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Nicholas
Roberto
Mike

CD
Christian
Rebekah
Tovey
Jonathan
Derek
Emma
Lauren
Taryn
Mark
Anthony
Karla
Jack
Lisa
Solomon
Layne
Greg
Dwayne
Erica
Jim
Evan
Micki
Madison
Jennifer
Carole
Anne
Elaine
Ariel

Zadar
Razo
Ranieri
Wyatt
Franke
Pickering
Call
Montgomery
Burns
Davis
Gabrielson
Matthews
Bonnelycke
Caiola
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Blair
Davis
Shiflet
Hays
Anderson
Blair
Anderson
Brickey
Vieregg
Howie
Sloan
Newman

Bib
188
182
194
187
170
181
162
179
192
167
171
178
159
161
168
166
164
196
195
158
165
197
173
154
157
155
160
193
172
185
180

Run For Your Life 2018

Full Results - All

Place
Div

WCNN-ANW2 WA 2R WNN-2D 2NN 1 AN 1 o

5K

Division
Age 14-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 13-Under
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 13-Under
Age 14-19
Age 13-Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

NSO RAWNOAND S WN =
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18:05.277
19:11.807
19:15.046
19:24.417
22:22.941
23:39.077
23:47.891
24:03.689
24:36.965
24:50.157
24:59.402
25:00.248
25:07.558
25:11.184
25:17.131
26:27.873
28:23.860
30:34.949
30:35.465
31:58.581
32:43.380
33:07.354
33:54.444
35:47.754
36:03.923
37:51.908
38:07.130
38:47.345
39:44.801
40:57.822
42:17.006

18:06.378
19:12.781
19:16.319
19:25.522
22:29.575
23:43.277
23:52.084
24:09.129
24:45.282
24:52.372
25:01.851
25:02.397
25:13.747
25:14.443
25:19.164
26:29.822
28:25.650
30:39.853
30:40.180
32:02.702
32:45.815
33:11.018
33:59.003
35:59.878
36:07.324
38:04.188
38:17.225
38:54.681
39:51.869
41:03.789
42:28.119

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Jill
Leahann
Brooklyn
Dominique
Brooke
William
Thomas
Kasey
Rebecca
ericka
Erica
Layne
Solomon

Carroll
Romero
Romero
Banner
Hunt
Vieregg
Fowers
Heggen
King
larson
Shiflet
Davis
Davis

Bib
163
184
183
156
175
186
169
174
176
177
189
190
191

Run For Your Life 2018

Full Results - All

Place

Div
4

AW 2O

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 13-Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 13-Under

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

16
17
18
19
20
17
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

E==n s W 1 W B 1 Bl e ¢ B & e i o

42:17.547
45:39.701
45:39.820
46:43.716
50:29.787
55:23.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

42:28.243
45:44.900
45:45.013
46:50.058
50:36.197
55:32.771
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 2 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

37
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Nicholas
Roberto
Mike
Christian
Tovey
Jonathan
Derek
Mark
Anthony
Jack
Solomon
Layne
Greg
Dwayne
Jim
Evan
William
Thomas
Layne
Solomon

Zadar
Razo
Ranieri
Franke

Call
Montgomery
Burns
Bonnelycke
Caiola
Davis
Davis
Davis

Blair

Davis

Hays
Anderson
Vieregg
Fowers
Davis
Davis

Bib
188
182
194
170
162
179
192
159
161
166
196
195
158
165
173
154
186

Run For Your Life 2018

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

) WA P WONDNN-_ADN_2AAN_

5K

Division

Age 14-19
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 13-Under
Age 13-Under
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 60-69

169 DNS Age 40-49
190 DNS Age 50-59

191

DNS

Age 13-Under

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

1

O©CoO~NOOOAPWDN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
DNS
DNS
DNS

=TS EZSEZESEIZSZESEZSELERZ

18:05.277
19:11.807
19:15.046
22:22.941
23:47.891
24:03.689
24:36.965
25:07.558
25:11.184
26:27.873
30:34.949
30:35.465
31:58.581
32:43.380
33:54.444
35:47.754
55:23.171
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

18:06.378
19:12.781
19:16.319
22:29.575
23:52.084
24:09.129
24:45.282
25:13.747
25:14.443
26:29.822
30:39.853
30:40.180
32:02.702
32:45.815
33:59.003
35:59.878
55:32.771
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place

OA First Name Last Name
4 CD Wyatt

6 Rebekah Pickering
10 Emma Davis

11 Lauren Gabrielson
12 Taryn Matthews
15 Karla Davis
17 Lisa Davis
22 Erica Shiflet
25  Micki Blair

26 Madison Anderson
27 Jennifer Brickey
28 Carole Vieregg
29 Anne Howie
30 Elaine Sloan
31 Ariel Newman
32 il Carroll
33 Leahann Romero
34  Brooklyn Romero
35 Dominique Banner
36 Brooke Hunt
DNS Kasey Heggen
DNS Rebecca King
DNS ericka larson
DNS Erica Shiflet

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bib
187
181
167
171
178
168
164
197
157
155
160
193
172
185
180
163
184
183
156
175
174
176
177
189

Run For Your Life 2018

Full Results - Female

Place
Div

AW 2 ORWNN_NW=aS 2 a2 Al 2

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

5K

Division
Age 30-39

Age 13-Under

Age 14-19
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 14-19
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 13-Under

Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

8/4/2018

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

1 O rAd R 2To©@ONOO AN =

18

19

20
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MTMTMTMTTMTMTTMTMTTMTMT MM MMM

19:24.417
23:39.077
24:50.157
24:59.402
25:00.248
25:17.131
28:23.860
33:07.354
36:03.923
37:51.908
38:07.130
38:47.345
39:44.801
40:57.822
42:17.006
42:17.547
45:39.701
45:39.820
46:43.716
50:29.787
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
19:25.522
23:43.277
24:52.372
25:01.851
25:02.397
25:19.164
28:25.650
33:11.018
36:07.324
38:04.188
38:17.225
38:54.681
39:51.869
41:03.789
42:28.119
42:28.243
45:44.900
45:45.013
46:50.058
50:36.197
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 13-Under
Age 13-Under

Age 13-Under
Age 13-Under
Age 13-Under

Age 14-19
Age 14-19

Age 14-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

1

A OWON -

N

A OWON -

DNS
DNS
DNS

Run For Your Life 2018

5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name Bib
Pickering 181

F
F

M
M
M

m M

m ™M M <

=L

B T e A e M

Rebekah
Brooklyn

Jack
Solomon
Solomon

Emma
Lisa

Nicholas

Lauren
Taryn
Madison
Brooke

Christian
Anthony
Evan

CD

Erica
Elaine
Ariel

Jill
Leahann
Kasey
Rebecca
Erica

Romero
Davis
Davis
Davis

Davis
Davis

Zadar

183
166
196
191

167
164

188

Gabrielson 171
Matthews 178
Anderson 155

Hunt

Franke
Caiola

175

170
161

Anderson 154

Wyatt
Shiflet
Sloan
Newman
Carroll
Romero
Heggen
King
Shiflet

187
197
185
180
163
184
174
176
189

8/4/2018

Place Place
OA Gender Chip Time
6 2 23:39.077
34 18 45:39.820
16 10 26:27.873
18 11 30:34.949
DNS DNS 00:00.000
10 3 24:50.157
17 7 28:23.860
1 1 18:05.277
11 4 24:59.402
12 5 25:00.248
26 10 37:51.908
36 20 50:29.787
5 4 22:22.941
14 9 25:11.184
24 16 35:47.754
4 1 19:24.417
22 8 33:07.354
30 14 40:57.822
31 15 42:17.006
32 16 42:17.547
33 17 45:39.701
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000
DNS DNS 00:00.000

Gun Time
23:43.277
45:45.013

26:29.822
30:39.853
00:00.000

24:52.372
28:25.650

18:06.378

25:01.851
25:02.397
38:04.188
50:36.197

22:29.575
25:14.443
35:59.878

19:25.522
33:11.018
41:03.789
42:28.119
42:28.243
45:44.900
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
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Place
Div
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Run For Your Life 2018

Gender First Name Last Name

M
M

m m

===

n

Tovey
Jonathan

Karla
Jennifer
Dominique
ericka

Mike
Derek
Thomas

Micki
Anne

Roberto
Mark
Layne
Greg
Dwayne
Jim
Layne

Carole

William

Place Place

OA Gender Chip Time
7 5 23:47.891
8 6 24:03.689
15 6 25:17.131
27 11 38:07.130
35 19 46:43.716

DNS DNS 00:00.000
3 3 19:15.046
9 7 24:36.965

DNS DNS 00:00.000
25 9 36:03.923
29 13 39:44.801
2 2 19:11.807
13 8 25:07.558
19 12 30:35.465
20 13 31:58.581
21 14 32:43.380
23 15 33:54.444

DNS DNS 00:00.000
28 12 38:47.345
37 17 55:23.171

5K
Group Results

Bib
Call 162
Montgomery 179
Davis 168
Brickey 160
Banner 156
larson 177
Ranieri 194
Burns 192
Fowers 169
Blair 157
Howie 172
Razo 182
Bonnelycke 159
Davis 195
Blair 158
Davis 165
Hays 173
Davis 190
Vieregg 193
Vieregg 186

8/4/2018

Gun Time
23:52.084
24:09.129

25:19.164
38:17.225
46:50.058
00:00.000

19:16.319
24:45.282
00:00.000

36:07.324
39:51.869

19:12.781
25:13.747
30:40.180
32:02.702
32:45.815
33:59.003
00:00.000

38:54.681

55:32.771
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

24
26
35
20
25
13
27
9
14
7
32
21
10
16
15
DNS
19
17
DNS
18
DNS
5
11
23
DNS
29
36
DNS
DNS
12

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Evan
Madison
Dominique
Greg
Micki
Mark
Jennifer
Derek
Anthony
Tovey
Jill
Dwayne
Emma
Jack
Karla
Layne
Layne
Lisa
Solomon
Solomon
Thomas
Christian
Lauren
Jim
Kasey
Anne
Brooke
Rebecca
ericka
Taryn
Jonathan

Anderson
Anderson
Banner
Blair
Blair
Bonnelycke
Brickey
Burns
Caiola
Call
Carroll
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Fowers
Franke
Gabrielson
Hays
Heggen
Howie
Hunt
King
larson
Matthews

Bib
154
155
156
158
157
159
160
192
161
162
163
165
167
166
168
190
195
164
191
196
169
170
171
173
174
172
175
176
177
178

Montgomery 179
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List by Name - All

Place
Div
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5K

Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 14-19
Age 13-Under
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 14-19
Age 13-Under
Age 13-Under
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39

8/4/2018

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

16
10
19
13
9
8
11
7
9
5
16
14
3
10
6
DNS
12

DNS
11
DNS

15
DNS
13
20
DNS
DNS

=i B e W e 1 B =i B } B ) B | B § =iy ) =i | By ) [ ) B

35:47.754
37:51.908
46:43.716
31:58.581
36:03.923
25:07.558
38:07.130
24:36.965
25:11.184
23:47.891
42:17.547
32:43.380
24:50.157
26:27.873
25:17.131
00:00.000
30:35.465
28:23.860
00:00.000
30:34.949
00:00.000
22:22.941
24:59.402
33:54.444
00:00.000
39:44.801
50:29.787
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:00.248
24:03.689

35:59.878
38:04.188
46:50.058
32:02.702
36:07.324
25:13.747
38:17.225
24:45.282
25:14.443
23:52.084
42:28.243
32:45.815
24:52.372
26:29.822
25:19.164
00:00.000
30:40.180
28:25.650
00:00.000
30:39.853
00:00.000
22:29.575
25:01.851
33:59.003
00:00.000
39:51.869
50:36.197
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:02.397
24:09.129
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Place
OA
31

34
33
DNS
22
30
28
37
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First Name Last Name

Ariel
Rebekah
Mike
Roberto
Brooklyn
Leahann
Erica
Erica
Elaine
Carole
William
CD
Nicholas

Newman
Pickering
Ranieri
Razo
Romero
Romero
Shiflet
Shiflet
Sloan
Vieregg
Vieregg
Wyatt
Zadar

Bib
180
181
194
182
183
184
189
197
185
193
186
187
188

Run For Your Life 2018

Place
Div
3
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5K
List by Name - All
Place
Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-39 15 F 42:17.006 42:28.119
Age 13-Under 2 F 23:39.077 23:43.277
Age 40-49 3 M 19:15.046 19:16.319
Age 50-59 2 M 19:11.807 19:12.781
Age 13-Under 18 F 45:39.820 45:45.013
Age 30-39 17 F 45:39.701 45:44.900
Age 30-39 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-39 8 F 33:07.354 33:11.018
Age 30-39 14 F 40:57.822 41:03.789
Age 60-69 12 F 38:47.345 38:54.681
Age 60-69 17 M 55:23.171 55:32.771
Age 30-39 1 F 19:24.417 19:25.522
Age 14-19 1 M 18:05.277 18:06.378

8/4/2018
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